
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 14 September 2023

P 4/5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 GOLDEN BULLET Last start winner CAP, 10/09/2023, R9, 5 4/1/2S. Stiff 558955 10/82791P 2P 3P 6P 2PD15/05/2021

 2 BETTY BUSH 2 Last start winner GUN, 07/09/2023, R7, P 4/1/2J. Bush 547237 13/52551P 2P 3P 2P 4PB25/06/2020

 3 WILDASH JETT 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 10/08/2023, R3, P 4/1/2N. Hand 550576 8/62763P 2P 2P 3P 1PD20/10/2020

 4 ROGER THE DODGER Last start placegetter CAP, 10/09/2023, R10, 5 4/1/2S. Stiff 555045 9/52703P 2P 1P 2P 1PD16/02/2021

 5 I'M LOVING IT Weighted points score GBN, 21/07/2023, R7, P 4/1/2C. Chappelow 551838 13/42275P 1P 3C 4P 7PD24/11/2020

 6 ISAAH KEEPING Weighted points score CAP, 10/09/2023, R10, 5 4/1/2S. Stiff 562258 7/52047P 5P 5P 3P 1PD15/08/2021

 7 BORN TO SPARKLE Last start winner GUN, 07/09/2023, R9, P 5/2N. Hand 561477 4/21911P 1P 8P 6C 3PB13/05/2021

 8 FINAL COUNTDOWN Last start winner GUN, 07/09/2023, R1, P 5/4N. Hand 562061 1/01341P 3P 2P 3P 6PD30/04/2021

 9 CYCLONE OWEN Last start placegetter GAR, 09/09/2023, R5, P 5/2G. Payton 563920 3/22132P 3P 3P 2Y 8PD21/10/2021

 10 BRONCO HENRY Last start placegetter GOS, 05/09/2023, R10, P 5/2T. Nieuwendyk 557261 3/22073P 2P 2P 3P 5PD06/04/2021

 11 RUBY LION Last start placegetter DUB, 09/09/2023, R8, P 5/4C. Tuntler 556490 1/01722P 1P 2P 3PB16/03/2021

 12 MURRAY MANTA RAY Last start placegetter GAR, 08/09/2023, R12, P 5/1G. Brodie 546950 4/31592P 4P 2P 4P 5PD29/03/2020

 13 WINLOCK TOO MUCH Last start placegetter GUN, 07/09/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Johnson 551250 5/41472P 5P 3P 5P 7PD23/10/2020

 14 KRYPTO BOY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 09/09/2023, R11, P 5/4D. Leard 554333 1/01402P 2P 5Y 8P 6PD19/01/2021

 15 CREATOR Last start Provincial winner GUN, 07/09/2023, R5, P 5/4N. Hand 562057 4/02581P 1P 1P 1P 3PD30/04/2021

 16 KNOW JUAN Last start Provincial winner GAR, 25/08/2023, R6, P 5/2H. Sarkis 551599 4/21771P 1P 5P 5P 4PD23/11/2020

 17 KRYPTO CURLY 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 09/09/2023, R7, P 5/1D. Leard 556067 5/42108P 7P 1P 2Y 3PD20/02/2021

 18 KID FREEZE Dropping in grade GUN, 07/09/2023, R4, P 5/1J. Bush 552059 9/42105P 4P 3P 3P 1PB28/11/2020

 19 STEEL BOOTS Dropping in grade DUB, 09/09/2023, R7, P 5/1J. Windiate 561489 6/51685P 5P 4P 4P 1PB23/04/2021

 20 BALLINA Dropping in grade GUN, 03/08/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Muller 561735 5/41327P 7P 3P 5P 3PD01/07/2021

 21 MY LADY PANAMA Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R5, P 5/3P. Ross 568136 3/12085P 1P 1P 1PB31/01/2022

 22 BOCKEY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 06/09/2023, R2, M 5/1K. Kowalski 530647 14/131912M 3M 7P 6M 3MD07/03/2019

 23 BLUE ALLEY Weighted points score GUN, 22/06/2023, R4, P 5/3T. Silver 554476 2/11595P 1P 5P 6P 2PB26/01/2021
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 24 INTRUDE Weighted points score GUN, 10/08/2023, R9, P 5/4L. Metcalf Jnr 548497 3/01474P 1P 2P 6Y 7YB30/07/2020

 25 WADE OUTWIDE Weighted points score GUN, 06/06/2023, R10, P 5/4T. Silver 551901 2/01358P 7P 1P 5P 1PD23/10/2020

 26 STRATAVON MINNIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R10, P 5/4D. Leard 556068 1/01357P 4P 7P 3P 2PB20/02/2021

 27 AEROPLANE LUCY Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R7, P 5/1C. Burns 548826 6/51355P 7P 3P 8P 2PB25/05/2020

 28 ALL INN AUSSIE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R6, P 5/1W. Marmara 534331 14/71274P 5P 6P 4P 6MD28/01/2019

 29 ALL ZIP Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R10, P 5/4J. Taylor 565142 1/01154P 5P 1PB18/11/2021

 30 KARINYA TROMBONE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 05/01/2023, R9, P 5/3J. Portelli 549414 3/1114(FTF)P 4P 7P 7P 6PD06/09/2020

 31 KENZI'S BLAZE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R9, P 5/3E. Thresher 535757 3/11116P 3P 6P 4P 5PB12/01/2019

 32 GREEK FLAME 3 Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R7, P 5/1W. Marmara 550293 8/41118P 2P 6P 6P 7PB02/10/2020

 33 BURN THE WORM Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R10, P 5/3T. Fleming 544706 2/11107P 5Y 3P 4P 6PD18/04/2020

 34 BLUE SMOOTHIE Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R9, P 5/2C. Tuntler 552675 3/21057P 3P 6P 4P 6PB12/12/2020

 35 SWEET BEVELY ANN Weighted points score TAM, 19/08/2023, R4, Y 5/4J. Cini 565255 1/01046Y (FEL)P 7P 1P 4PB29/11/2021

 36 RUTLAND GEORGIA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R11, P 5/4M. Ruttley 542935 3/0865P 5P 5Y 4P 8PB24/02/2020

 37 TANGLES 3 Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R3, P 5/4W. Marmara 553871 1/0816P 4P 6P 7P 5PD25/01/2021
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 1 BORN TO SPARKLE Last start winner GUN, 07/09/2023, R9, P 5/2N. Hand 561477 4/21911P 1P 8P 6C 3PB13/05/2021

 2 FINAL COUNTDOWN Last start winner GUN, 07/09/2023, R1, P 5/4N. Hand 562061 1/01341P 3P 2P 3P 6PD30/04/2021

 3 CYCLONE OWEN Last start placegetter GAR, 09/09/2023, R5, P 5/2G. Payton 563920 3/22132P 3P 3P 2Y 8PD21/10/2021

 4 BRONCO HENRY Last start placegetter GOS, 05/09/2023, R10, P 5/2T. Nieuwendyk 557261 3/22073P 2P 2P 3P 5PD06/04/2021

 5 RUBY LION Last start placegetter DUB, 09/09/2023, R8, P 5/4C. Tuntler 556490 1/01722P 1P 2P 3PB16/03/2021

 6 MURRAY MANTA RAY Last start placegetter GAR, 08/09/2023, R12, P 5/1G. Brodie 546950 4/31592P 4P 2P 4P 5PD29/03/2020

 7 WINLOCK TOO MUCH Last start placegetter GUN, 07/09/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Johnson 551250 5/41472P 5P 3P 5P 7PD23/10/2020

 8 KRYPTO BOY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 09/09/2023, R11, P 5/4D. Leard 554333 1/01402P 2P 5Y 8P 6PD19/01/2021

 9 CREATOR Last start Provincial winner GUN, 07/09/2023, R5, P 5/4N. Hand 562057 4/02581P 1P 1P 1P 3PD30/04/2021

 10 KNOW JUAN Last start Provincial winner GAR, 25/08/2023, R6, P 5/2H. Sarkis 551599 4/21771P 1P 5P 5P 4PD23/11/2020

 11 KID FREEZE Dropping in grade GUN, 07/09/2023, R4, P 5/1J. Bush 552059 9/42105P 4P 3P 3P 1PB28/11/2020

 12 KRYPTO CURLY 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 09/09/2023, R7, P 5/1D. Leard 556067 5/42108P 7P 1P 2Y 3PD20/02/2021

 13 STEEL BOOTS Dropping in grade DUB, 09/09/2023, R7, P 5/1J. Windiate 561489 6/51685P 5P 4P 4P 1PB23/04/2021

 14 BALLINA Dropping in grade GUN, 03/08/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Muller 561735 5/41327P 7P 3P 5P 3PD01/07/2021

 15 MY LADY PANAMA Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R5, P 5/3P. Ross 568136 3/12085P 1P 1P 1PB31/01/2022

 16 BOCKEY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 06/09/2023, R2, M 5/1K. Kowalski 530647 14/131912M 3M 7P 6M 3MD07/03/2019

 17 BLUE ALLEY Weighted points score GUN, 22/06/2023, R4, P 5/3T. Silver 554476 2/11595P 1P 5P 6P 2PB26/01/2021

 18 INTRUDE Weighted points score GUN, 10/08/2023, R9, P 5/4L. Metcalf Jnr 548497 3/01474P 1P 2P 6Y 7YB30/07/2020

 19 WADE OUTWIDE Weighted points score GUN, 06/06/2023, R10, P 5/4T. Silver 551901 2/01358P 7P 1P 5P 1PD23/10/2020

 20 AEROPLANE LUCY Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R7, P 5/1C. Burns 548826 6/51355P 7P 3P 8P 2PB25/05/2020

 21 STRATAVON MINNIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R10, P 5/4D. Leard 556068 1/01357P 4P 7P 3P 2PB20/02/2021

 22 ALL INN AUSSIE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R6, P 5/1W. Marmara 534331 14/71274P 5P 6P 4P 6MD28/01/2019

 23 ALL ZIP Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R10, P 5/4J. Taylor 565142 1/01154P 5P 1PB18/11/2021

 24 KARINYA TROMBONE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 05/01/2023, R9, P 5/3J. Portelli 549414 3/1114(FTF)P 4P 7P 7P 6PD06/09/2020

 25 KENZI'S BLAZE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R9, P 5/3E. Thresher 535757 3/11116P 3P 6P 4P 5PB12/01/2019
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 26 GREEK FLAME 3 Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R7, P 5/1W. Marmara 550293 8/41118P 2P 6P 6P 7PB02/10/2020

 27 BURN THE WORM Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R10, P 5/3T. Fleming 544706 2/11107P 5Y 3P 4P 6PD18/04/2020

 28 BLUE SMOOTHIE Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R9, P 5/2C. Tuntler 552675 3/21057P 3P 6P 4P 6PB12/12/2020

 29 SWEET BEVELY ANN Weighted points score TAM, 19/08/2023, R4, Y 5/4J. Cini 565255 1/01046Y (FEL)P 7P 1P 4PB29/11/2021

 30 RUTLAND GEORGIA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R11, P 5/4M. Ruttley 542935 3/0865P 5P 5Y 4P 8PB24/02/2020

 31 TANGLES 3 Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R3, P 5/4W. Marmara 553871 1/0816P 4P 6P 7P 5PD25/01/2021
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 1 BEAU BUSH Last start winner GUN, 07/09/2023, R4, P 1/2J. Bush 547235 18/113901P 2P 1P 3P 1PD25/06/2020

 2 RUTLAND FRED Last start placegetter GUN, 07/09/2023, R4, P 1/2M. Ruttley 544420 18/143422P 1P 2P 5P 1PD25/03/2020

 3 GYPSY RICO Last start winner DUB, 09/09/2023, R7, P 3/1/2C. Tuntler 558258 7/62431P 3P 2P 1P 7PB18/03/2021

 4 KARINYA GOZO 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 09/09/2023, R6, P 3/1/2J. Portelli 549415 13/122012P 4P 4P 4P 5PB06/09/2020

 5 TURBO WORM Dropping in grade GUN, 07/09/2023, R4, P 3/1/2J. Bush 544707 20/142226P 5P 2P 3P 6PD18/04/2020

 6 PEPPER KEEPING 2 Weighted points score CAP, 10/09/2023, R5, 5 3/1/1S. Stiff 555046 9/62345P 6P 1P 1P 1PB16/02/2021

 7 GOLDEN BULLET Last start winner CAP, 10/09/2023, R9, 5 4/1/2S. Stiff 558955 10/82791P 2P 3P 6P 2PD15/05/2021

 8 BETTY BUSH 2 Last start winner GUN, 07/09/2023, R7, P 4/1/2J. Bush 547237 13/52551P 2P 3P 2P 4PB25/06/2020

 9 WILDASH JETT 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 10/08/2023, R3, P 4/1/2N. Hand 550576 8/62763P 2P 2P 3P 1PD20/10/2020

 10 ROGER THE DODGER Last start placegetter CAP, 10/09/2023, R10, 5 4/1/2S. Stiff 555045 9/52703P 2P 1P 2P 1PD16/02/2021

 11 I'M LOVING IT Weighted points score GBN, 21/07/2023, R7, P 4/1/2C. Chappelow 551838 13/42275P 1P 3C 4P 7PD24/11/2020

 12 ISAAH KEEPING Weighted points score CAP, 10/09/2023, R10, 5 4/1/2S. Stiff 562258 7/52047P 5P 5P 3P 1PD15/08/2021
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 1 KARINYA GOZO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 09/09/2023, R6, P 4/1/1J. Portelli 549415 13/02012P 4P 4P 4P 5PB06/09/2020

 2 DUSTY KEEN Last start placegetter GUN, 07/09/2023, R5, P 5/4A. Syphers 557094 3/01772P 3P 5P 4P 2PD07/02/2021

 3 LIMBUNYA Last start placegetter GUN, 31/08/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Taylor 556489 1/01433P 8P 2P 1P 7PD16/03/2021

 4 CITY BOY Last start Provincial winner GUN, 24/08/2023, R4, P 5/4N. Hand 561322 6/02941P 2P 1P 1P 1PD07/05/2021

 5 MOON SHINE 3 Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R4, P 5/1W. Marmara 538005 13/22554P 1M 2P 1P 4PB10/07/2019

 6 PEPPER KEEPING 1 Weighted points score CAP, 10/09/2023, R5, 5 5/3S. Stiff 555046 9/12345P 6P 1P 1P 1PB16/02/2021

 7 KRYPTO CURLY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R7, P 5/4D. Leard 556067 5/02108P 7P 1P 2Y 3PD20/02/2021

 8 CASH GRAB Weighted points score TEM, 08/09/2023, R8, P 5/4C. Tuntler 549373 4/02078P 1P 2P 3P 2PD27/08/2020

 9 SKYLAH Weighted points score GUN, 12/08/2023, R8, P 5/4A. Syphers 551852 7/01864P 4Y 1Y 3P 3PB09/11/2020

 10 LEVINGS Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R6, P 5/4B. Evans 556487 5/01597P 1P 2P 5P 5PD16/03/2021

 11 KRYPTO BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R11, P 5/4D. Leard 554333 1/01402P 2P 5Y 8P 6PD19/01/2021

 12 STRATAVON MINNIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R10, P 5/4D. Leard 556068 1/01357P 4P 7P 3P 2PB20/02/2021

 13 TWO COAT Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R10, P 5/4J. Cini 565257 1/01323P 1P 6P 2P 5PD29/11/2021

 14 KARINYA MICK Weighted points score DUB, 09/09/2023, R10, P 5/3J. Windiate 549412 5/11205P 7P 2P 6P 4PD06/09/2020

 15 KARINYA TROMBONE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 05/01/2023, R9, P 5/3J. Portelli 549414 3/1114(FTF)P 4P 7P 7P 6PD06/09/2020

 16 GREEK FLAME 2 Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R7, P 5/1W. Marmara 550293 8/31118P 2P 6P 6P 7PB02/10/2020

 17 RUTLAND GEORGIA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R11, P 5/4M. Ruttley 542935 3/0865P 5P 5Y 4P 8PB24/02/2020

 18 ROMERO Weighted points score RIC, 09/08/2023, R3, P 5/4T. Nieuwendyk 558964 1/0864P 1P 7P 4PD05/05/2021

 19 TANGLES 1 Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R3, P 5/4W. Marmara 553871 1/0816P 4P 6P 7P 5PD25/01/2021

 20 QUEEN LETICIA Weighted points score GOS, 25/07/2023, R12, P 5/4H. Sarkis 555448 1/0696P 8P 5C 7P 8PB10/01/2021

 21 WRONG JUAN Weighted points score GOS, 05/09/2023, R10, P 5/4H. Sarkis 551607 3/1518P 8P 7P 8P 7PB23/11/2020
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 1 DUSTY KEEN Last start placegetter GUN, 07/09/2023, R5, P 5/4A. Syphers 557094 3/01772P 3P 5P 4P 2PD07/02/2021

 2 LIMBUNYA Last start placegetter GUN, 31/08/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Taylor 556489 1/01433P 8P 2P 1P 7PD16/03/2021

 3 CITY BOY Last start Provincial winner GUN, 24/08/2023, R4, P 5/4N. Hand 561322 6/02941P 2P 1P 1P 1PD07/05/2021

 4 MOON SHINE 3 Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R4, P 5/1W. Marmara 538005 13/22554P 1M 2P 1P 4PB10/07/2019

 5 PEPPER KEEPING 1 Weighted points score CAP, 10/09/2023, R5, 5 5/3S. Stiff 555046 9/12345P 6P 1P 1P 1PB16/02/2021

 6 KRYPTO CURLY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R7, P 5/4D. Leard 556067 5/02108P 7P 1P 2Y 3PD20/02/2021

 7 CASH GRAB Weighted points score TEM, 08/09/2023, R8, P 5/4C. Tuntler 549373 4/02078P 1P 2P 3P 2PD27/08/2020

 8 SKYLAH Weighted points score GUN, 12/08/2023, R8, P 5/4A. Syphers 551852 7/01864P 4Y 1Y 3P 3PB09/11/2020

 9 LEVINGS Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R6, P 5/4B. Evans 556487 5/01597P 1P 2P 5P 5PD16/03/2021

 10 KRYPTO BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R11, P 5/4D. Leard 554333 1/01402P 2P 5Y 8P 6PD19/01/2021

 11 STRATAVON MINNIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R10, P 5/4D. Leard 556068 1/01357P 4P 7P 3P 2PB20/02/2021

 12 TWO COAT Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R10, P 5/4J. Cini 565257 1/01323P 1P 6P 2P 5PD29/11/2021

 13 KARINYA MICK Weighted points score DUB, 09/09/2023, R10, P 5/3J. Windiate 549412 5/11205P 7P 2P 6P 4PD06/09/2020

 14 KARINYA TROMBONE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 05/01/2023, R9, P 5/3J. Portelli 549414 3/1114(FTF)P 4P 7P 7P 6PD06/09/2020

 15 GREEK FLAME 2 Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R7, P 5/1W. Marmara 550293 8/31118P 2P 6P 6P 7PB02/10/2020

 16 RUTLAND GEORGIA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R11, P 5/4M. Ruttley 542935 3/0865P 5P 5Y 4P 8PB24/02/2020

 17 ROMERO Weighted points score RIC, 09/08/2023, R3, P 5/4T. Nieuwendyk 558964 1/0864P 1P 7P 4PD05/05/2021

 18 TANGLES 1 Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R3, P 5/4W. Marmara 553871 1/0816P 4P 6P 7P 5PD25/01/2021

 19 QUEEN LETICIA Weighted points score GOS, 25/07/2023, R12, P 5/4H. Sarkis 555448 1/0696P 8P 5C 7P 8PB10/01/2021

 20 WRONG JUAN Weighted points score GOS, 05/09/2023, R10, P 5/4H. Sarkis 551607 3/1518P 8P 7P 8P 7PB23/11/2020
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 1 FANTASTIC RALPH Last start winner GUN, 07/09/2023, R3, P 5/4A. Syphers 566165 1/01341P 4P 6P 3PD10/12/2021

 2 QUICK KEY 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 07/09/2023, R3, P 5/4K. Kowalski 553166 1/01622P 3P 2P 6P 8PB22/12/2020

 3 HARA'S TRIXIE Last start placegetter GUN, 07/09/2023, R3, P 5/4P. Ross 557516 1/0993P 5P 6P 7P 7PB19/04/2021

 4 YOUNG HARRY Weighted points score GAR, 08/09/2023, R9, P 5/4H. Sarkis 555089 2/0877P 6P 4P 5P 4PD23/01/2021

 5 TANGLES 2 Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R3, P 5/4W. Marmara 553871 1/0816P 4P 6P 7P 5PD25/01/2021

 6 PRINCE JEWELS Weighted points score GOS, 05/09/2023, R3, P 5/4H. Sarkis 555452 1/0638P 7C 7P (FEL)P 5PD10/01/2021

 7 GERBER Weighted points score GOS, 05/09/2023, R3, P M/1T. Nieuwendyk 549042 0/01744P 2P 4P 3P 3PB25/08/2020

 8 REAL SLIM 1 Weighted points score TEM, 08/09/2023, R2, P M/1C. Tuntler 549371 0/0885P 5P 7P 3P 3PD27/08/2020

 9 EBBY EXPLORER Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R3, P M/1A. Foley 563526 0/0814P 7P 3P 5P 5PB09/10/2021

 10 GREEK WANDERER 2 Weighted points score M/1W. Marmara 563204 0/00D11/09/2021
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 1 JULIA BUSH Grade order Grade 1 1/2J. Bush 553138 16/63723P 1P 1P 2P 3PB01/01/2021

 2 FRANKY BEAR Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2J. Bush 562892 9/53121P 2P 1P 1P 2PD03/09/2021

 3 LOOSE ZEUS Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2H. Sarkis 555451 8/72325C 1C 6C 5C 1CD10/01/2021

 4 JET KEEN Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2A. Syphers 557098 8/62073P 5P 3P 5P 4PD07/02/2021

 5 WINLOCK WAY OUT Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1M. Johnson 562218 10/42045P 1P 6P 3P 6PD13/07/2021

 6 BALI LAVA Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1G. Muller 550282 11/51956P 5P 1P 5P 2PB28/09/2020

 7 FROCH Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2T. Nieuwendyk 558962 5/41821C 6C 3P 6C 6CD05/05/2021

 8 EMBRACE Grade order Grade 5 5/1C. Chappelow 549079 11/93137P 8P 1C 1C 4CB02/09/2020

 9 LOMA Grade order Grade 5 5/2T. Nieuwendyk 558960 3/22603C 4C 2C 2P 2CD05/05/2021

 10 MOON SHINE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/1W. Marmara 538005 13/22554P 1M 2P 1P 4PB10/07/2019

 11 STEEL LADY Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Windiate 561495 6/12315P 1P 1P 3P 4PB23/04/2021

 12 ETHICAL MISS Grade order Grade 5 5/4K. Sills 544743 4/01681P 4P 4P 2P 5PB09/03/2020

 13 MOONSHINE MAN Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. Windiate 549096 4/21205P 3P 5P 8P 6PD12/08/2020

 14 BOLT LIKE ELKIE Grade order Grade 5 5/3C. Power 549187 4/21174P 8P 3P 5C 6PB02/09/2020

 15 GREEK FLAME 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1W. Marmara 550293 8/31118P 2P 6P 6P 7PB02/10/2020

9 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 11 September 2023 - 09:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 14 September 2023

M M1 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CRAWL Weighted points score TEM, 04/09/2023, R2, M M1/1C. Tuntler 528729 13/02534M 7P 1M 1M 1MD06/01/2019

 2 ALL INN AUSSIE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R6, P M1/1W. Marmara 534331 14/01274P 5P 6P 4P 6MD28/01/2019

10 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 11 September 2023 - 09:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 14 September 2023

M M2 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MOON SHINE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R4, P M2/1/2W. Marmara 538005 13/02554P 1M 2P 1P 4PB10/07/2019

 2 DANCE A TANGO Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R6, P M2/1/2G. Muller 530427 15/01812P 7P 4P 6P 1MB03/03/2019

11 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 11 September 2023 - 09:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 14 September 2023

M M3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BOCKEY 1 Last start Masters placegetter TAR, 06/09/2023, R2, M M3/1K. Kowalski 530647 14/01912M 3M 7P 6M 3MD07/03/2019

 2 KENZI'S BLAZE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R9, P M3/2E. Thresher 535757 3/01116P 3P 6P 4P 5PB12/01/2019

12 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 11 September 2023 - 09:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 14 September 2023

P M 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 GOLDEN JACKET Last start placegetter GUN, 07/09/2023, R1, P M/1P. Marley 560713 0/01203P 4P 2P 4P 2PB01/06/2021

 2 WU TANG SHOGUN First start M/1P. Ross 567192 0/00D14/01/2022

 3 ARCHIE'S DETOUR Weighted points score DUB, 02/09/2023, R2, P M/1C. Tuntler 552678 0/0488P 6P 4P 8P 5PD12/12/2020

13 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 11 September 2023 - 09:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 14 September 2023

P 3 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BETTY BUSH 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 07/09/2023, R7, P 3/1/1J. Bush 547237 13/52551P 2P 3P 2P 4PB25/06/2020

 2 RUTLAND BELLA Weighted points score GUN, 17/08/2023, R7, P 3/1/2M. Ruttley 542938 15/41585P 1P 8P 3P 8YB24/02/2020

14 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 11 September 2023 - 09:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 14 September 2023

P M 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 GREEK WANDERER 1 First start M/1W. Marmara 563204 0/00D11/09/2021

 2 REAL SLIM 2 Weighted points score TEM, 08/09/2023, R2, P M/1C. Tuntler 549371 0/0885P 5P 7P 3P 3PD27/08/2020

15 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 11 September 2023 - 09:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 14 September 2023

P 5 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 QUICK KEY 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 07/09/2023, R3, P 5/4K. Kowalski 553166 1/01622P 3P 2P 6P 8PB22/12/2020

16 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 11 September 2023 - 09:29 AM WST


